SNO

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

ROLL

2201034196

2201108708

2201118090

2201508111

2402000013

3003044910

3003075725

3003076112

3007013305

3007016761

3007021401

3010505196

3010510745

3201508262

3202500520

3205506220

3206046313

3206062275

3206500466

3206548532

3206559711

3206565421

4410000601

4410014146

4410555541

NAME

DEEPAK

ANIL KUMAR

SANJAY KUMAR

NARESH CHANDER

SANJAY KUMAR SWARNKAR

UDAY PRATAP

AWADHESH KUMAR PATEL

MRITYUNJAY KUMAR

PANKAJ KUMAR GUPTA

PAWAN KU AR

DHARMENDRA KUMAR

VIKASH KUMAR

GUNJA JOSHI

PREM KUMAR

DEO NATH YADAV

SHYAM KUMAR

ANURADHA SINHA

SACHIN KUMAR

RAJANIKANT PASWAN

AKSHAY KUMAR

PRAMQOD KUMAR

PRABHANSHU KUMAR

AVIK TALUKDAR

SEEMA KUMART

SOHINI BHATTACHARYA

COMBINED HIGHER SECONDARY LEVEL (10+2)

EXAMINATION - 2011

POSTING OF CANDIDATES SELECTED AS DEO IN PREFERENCE 'E'

CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 CATSEL POST

9 9 D E
1 4 4 D E
9 9 D E
9 9 D E
9 9 D E
6 6 D E
6 6 D E
6 6 D E
6 9 D E
6 6 D E
9 9 D E
6 6 D E
9 9 D E
9 9 D E
6 6 D E
6 9 D E
6 6 D E
6 6 D E
1 9 D E
9 9 D E
1 9 D E
6 9 D E
1 9 D E
6 4 4 D E
9 9 D E

PREFERENCE STATE RANK

E SLA105
G SL\391
G SL\354
G SI\104
p SLA\130
G SL\508
W SLA\122
G S1\442
G SL\430
G SLA601
G SLA\300
F SL\708
G SL\429
G SL\233
E SLA711
G SL\433
G SL\533
G SL\514
G SL\394
W SL\27
G SL\49
G SLA\175
0 SL\458
G S1\1482
C SLA\156

CATSEL- Category in which candidate is selected

1-SC 2-ST 3-EXS 4-OH 5-HH 6-OBC 7-VH 9-UR

POSTING

SSC

NCRB

NCRB

CAB SECTT

NCB

NCRB

SSC

CAB SECTT

NCRB

NCRB

NCRB

SSC

NCRB

CAB SECTT

SSC

NCRB

NCRB

NCRB

NCRB

SSC

CAB SECTT

CAB SECTT

NCB

NCRB

NCB



COMBINED HIGHER SECONDARY LEVEL (10+2) EXAMINATION -
POSTING OF CANDIDATES SELECTED AS DEO IN PREFERENCE

SNO ROLL NAME CAT1 CAT2 CAT3 CATSEL POST PREFERENCE STATE
26 5501001070 LALLENTHANG LHOUVUM 2 2 D E G
27 8007006548 JANAM VENKATA KRISHNA 6 6 D E U
28 8207500424 RAJA SELVAN EBENEZAR P 6 9 D E G

CATSEL- Category in which candidate is selected
1-SC 2-ST 3-EXS 4-0OH 5-HH 6-0OBC 7-VH 9-UR

2011
'E'

RANK

SL\1185
SL\268

SL\416

POSTING

NCRB

SSC

NCRB



